[1]
Confidential
“ World’s Excellent
Semiconductor Company ”
“ World’s Excellent
Semiconductor Company ”
MCU Selection GuideMCU Selection Guide
2007. Jan

First & Best
21
Product Numbering System
First & Best
22
Now
ISP/IAP
EJTAG
LVD
POR
100-TQFP
64-TQFP/PDIP
44-MQFP/PLCC
8 x 1210 x 812 UART3403.0~3.62k
-2k-14kKIM81C541A0
-2k30k-KIM89C581A0
-2k-30kKIM81C581A0
-2k14k-KIM89C541A0
LVD
POR
RING Osc.
LVD
POR
Others
Now
Now
Available
Time
-2k-62kKIM81C591A0
4k---KIM87C510A1
---4kKIM81C510A1
-2k62k-KIM89C591A0
---2kKIM81C500A1
---2kKIM81C500A0
---4kKIM81C510A0
20-SPDIP/SOIC
16-SPDIP/SOIC
8-SPDIP/SOIC
8 x 1
10 x 12
10 x 8
10 x 2 or 3
11 UART2
20
(10)
2.4~5.5128
4k---KIM87C510A0
ROMlessKIM80C320A0
---8kKIM81C520A0
44-MQFP/PLCC
40-PDIP
28-SPDIP/SOIC
8 x 29 x 411 UART3
40
(20)